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БОДОВА

Просечна оцена
X 3

1. 2022/0056 Токмачић Јелена 60,00 9,88
2. 2022/0052 Мандић Стефан 60,00 9,83
2. 2022/0055 Величковић Лазар 60,00 9,83
4. 2022/0051 Глумац Ема 60,00 9,56
5. 2022/0073 Тадић Давид 60,00 9,31
6. 2022/0057 Павловић Матија 60,00 9,30
6. 2022/0401 Лазовић Лука 54,00 9,30
8. 2022/0459 Јовановић Марко 54,00 9,13
9. 2022/0053 Марковић Ђорђе 60,00 9,12
10. 2022/0063 Томашевић Новак 60,00 9,11
11. 2022/0082 Голубовић Ања 60,00 9,07
12. 2022/0065 Ковачевић Алекса 72,00 9,03
13. 2022/0447 Савић Анђела Нађа 60,00 9,01
14. 2022/0154 Стојановић Марија 60,00 8,98
15. 2022/0491 Тешић Тара 64,00 8,91
16. 2022/0074 Познановић Лазар 66,00 8,83
17. 2022/0458 Стојановић Катарина 60,00 8,80
18. 2022/0414 Танкосић Анђела 66,00 8,79
19. 2022/0439 Злоковић Сара 60,00 8,58
20. 2022/0066 Медаровић Валентина 54,00 8,57
20. 2022/0461 Блажић Вукашин 66,00 8,57
22. 2022/0411 Терзић Урош 60,00 8,53
23. 2022/0466 Маринковић Алекса 60,00 8,52
23. 2022/1109 Мијачић Сара 60,00 8,52
25. 2022/0071 Микић Божанић Мелина 60,00 8,46
26. 2022/0480 Бушић Ненад 72,00 8,38
27. 2022/0462 Арежина Маша 60,00 8,37
28. 2022/0061 Станковић Михајло 60,00 8,24
29. 2022/0448 Илић Милица 66,00 8,13
30. 2022/0422 Стевановић Сара 54,00 8,07
31. 2022/0427 Петијевић Сара 50,00 8,04
32. 2022/0443 Милаш Јана 66,00 8,00
33. 2022/0402 Лазаревић Вања 66,00 7,99
34. 2022/1107 Милошевић Нестор 59,00 7,94
35. 2022/0080 Живановић Никола 54,00 7,80
36. 2022/0438 Ђурић Теодор 60,00 7,78
36. 2022/0477 Перић Софија 54,00 7,78
38. 2022/0404 Богдановић Јована 78,00 7,67
39. 2022/0410 Радојевић Димитрије 48,00 7,62
40. 2022/0433 Тешовић Андријана 60,00 7,60
41. 2022/0067 Чарапић Васа 54,00 7,58
42. 2022/0068 Пауновић Марко 54,00 7,56
43. 2022/0446 Јовановић Вишња 54,00 7,55
44. 2022/0405 Шешум Јована 55,00 7,51
45. 2022/0407 Милићевић Марко 60,00 7,43
45. 2022/0444 Лазаревић Лазар 66,00 7,43
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47. 2022/0155 Станковић Станиша 66,00 7,40
48. 2022/0495 Костић Николина 72,00 7,38
49. 2022/0081 Коњокрад Ленка 50,00 7,32
50. 2022/0084 Ђорђевић Марта 48,00 7,28
51. 2022/0419 Калмаревић Филип 60,00 7,28
52. 2022/0442 Симовић Димитрије 55,00 7,23
53. 2022/0432 Милутинов Невена 61,00 7,23
53. 2022/0434 Јовановић Јован 54,00 7,23
55. 2022/0062 Денић Сара 66,00 7,07
55. 2022/0431 Ђорђевић Милена 60,00 7,07
57. 2022/0413 Божовић Сава 55,00 7,06
58. 2022/0500 Вуковић Вукан 64,00 7,03
59. 2022/0083 Поседи Борис 49,00 7,02
60. 2022/0064 Јовановић Владан 49,00 6,98
61. 2022/0445 Копуновић Марко 49,00 6,94
62. 2022/0441 Радовановић Александра 50,00 6,91
63. 2022/0426 Ристић Алекса 48,00 6,90
64. 2022/0058 Поповић Милица 60,00 6,84
65. 2022/0435 Димитријевић Анђела 48,00 6,73
66. 2022/0488 Глигоријевић Аница 58,00 6,72
67. 2022/0449 Безаревић Марија 54,00 6,70
68. 2022/0504 Гајић Катарина 65,00 6,69
69. 2022/0436 Лозанац Ивона 48,00 6,67
70. 2022/0476 Кнежевић Бојан 49,00 6,60
71. 2022/0493 Стојичић Стефан 54,00 6,58
72. 2022/0418 Стојсављевић Алекса 54,00 6,57
73. 2022/0416 Гочанин Лука 66,00 6,54
74. 2022/0467 Јечменић Маја 60,00 6,38
75. 2022/0452 Крстивојевић Огњен 59,00 6,36
76. 2022/0417 Радумило Лука 54,00 6,33
77. 2022/0451 Шереметовић Јована 48,00 6,23
78. 2022/0428 Мијаиловић Анастасија 55,00 6,21
79. 2022/0079 Алексић Исидора 54,00 6,18
80. 2022/0490 Ивковић Лара 54,00 6,16
81. 2022/0496 Марковић Јелена 54,00 6,10
82. 2022/0437 Станковић Марта 60,00 5,76
83. 2022/0497 Кесар Јован 53,00 5,58
84. 2022/0489 Милошевић Сара 57,00 5,49
85. 2022/0453 Гвозден Валентина 48,00 4,50
86. 2022/0075 Танасић Никола 0,00 8,03
87. 2022/0423 Виријевић Страхиња 42,00 6,05
87. 2022/0471 Петровић Ђорђе 45,00 6,05
89. 2022/0485 Милић Елена 44,00 5,83
90. 2022/0403 Томић Маша 39,00 5,82
91. 2022/0483 Келечевић Урош 42,00 5,75
92. 2022/0430 Радосављевић Урош 26,00 5,70
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93. 2022/0159 Dussey Immaculee Xolali 47,00 5,43
94. 2022/0502 Станковић Тамара 41,00 5,39
95. 2022/0455 Младеновић Јована 43,00 5,30
96. 2022/0482 Оцел Тамара 44,00 5,13
97. 2022/0408 Зорић Исидора 27,00 5,03
98. 2022/0158 Tshibalonza Benie Heri 43,00 4,99
99. 2022/1101 Вукас Јована 44,00 4,99
100. 2022/0160 Lutucuta Luis 43,00 4,94
101. 2022/0409 Марјановић Софија 37,00 4,90
102. 2022/0429 Велимановић Сташа 42,00 4,75
103. 2022/0161 Esono Angue Stivin 44,00 4,72
104. 2022/0498 Станковић Теодора 36,00 4,48
105. 2022/0166 Dlamini Temakhosi Princess 37,00 4,44
106. 2022/0499 Лазаревић Ивана 32,00 4,40
107. 2022/0425 Недељковић Олгица 43,00 4,37
108. 2022/0456 Илић Предраг 0,00 4,30
109. 2022/0475 Молнар Миа 29,00 4,29
110. 2022/0505 Милосављевић Војин 46,00 4,28
111. 2022/0468 Новаковић Горан 21,00 4,13
112. 2022/0070 Ћубић Ивана 15,00 4,13
113. 2022/0163 Bibang Nnama Pedro Nsogo 44,00 4,12
114. 2022/0469 Некић Анастасија 26,00 4,08
115. 2022/0164 Leticia Nsuga Micha Riochi 34,00 4,00
116. 2022/0415 Митровић Елена 16,00 3,57
117. 2022/0085 Ристић Даница 10,00 3,33
118. 2022/0465 Остојић Сузана 16,00 3,31
119. 2022/0450 Бакић Тања 26,00 3,27
120. 2022/0167 Vilakati Nondumiso Khulisile 24,00 3,17
120. 2022/0440 Радовић Реља 0,00 3,17
122. 2022/0486 Гојковић Александар 22,00 3,13
123. 2022/0501 Миловановић Вељко 0,00 3,05
124. 2022/0076 Босанчић Данило 0,00 2,92
125. 2022/1104 Ковачевић Сава 28,00 2,86
126. 2022/0059 Алидини Дејвид 10,00 2,78
127. 2022/0151 Јовановић Уна 4,00 2,65
128. 2022/0454 Раковић Магдалена 14,00 2,30
129. 2022/0078 Аћимовић Софија 14,00 2,17
130. 2022/0484 Бурсаћ Максим 0,00 1,82
131. 2022/0165 Kasongo Wa Kasongo Seraphin 0,00 1,80
132. 2022/0162 Ondo Bindang Celia Celina Mangue 0,00 1,70
133. 2022/0457 Врето Дино 0,00 1,68
134. 2022/0474 Јекић Мина 4,00 1,32
135. 2022/0492 Стакић Амелиа 0,00 1,10
136. 2022/0412 Видаковић Лазар 0,00 1,07
137. 2022/0463 Мијаиловић Никола 0,00 0,63
138. 2022/0472 Рачуница Тара 0,00 -1,00
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УКУПНО
БОДОВА

ЕСПБ остварено у
шк. 2023/2024

години

1. 2022/0056 9,8860,00

2. 2022/0052 9,8360,00

2. 2022/0055 9,8360,00

4. 2022/0051 9,5660,00

5. 2022/0073 9,3160,00

6. 2022/0057 9,3060,00

6. 2022/0401 9,3054,00

8. 2022/0459 9,1354,00

9. 2022/0053 9,1260,00

10. 2022/0063 9,1160,00

11. 2022/0082 9,0760,00

12. 2022/0065 9,0372,00

13. 2022/0447 9,0160,00

14. 2022/0154 8,9860,00

15. 2022/0491 8,9164,00

16. 2022/0074 8,8366,00

17. 2022/0458 8,8060,00

18. 2022/0414 8,7966,00

19. 2022/0439 8,5860,00

20. 2022/0066 8,5754,00

20. 2022/0461 8,5766,00

22. 2022/0411 8,5360,00

23. 2022/0466 8,5260,00

23. 2022/1109 8,5260,00

25. 2022/0071 8,4660,00

26. 2022/0480 8,3872,00

27. 2022/0462 8,3760,00

28. 2022/0061 8,2460,00

29. 2022/0448 8,1366,00

30. 2022/0422 8,0754,00

31. 2022/0427 8,0450,00

32. 2022/0443 8,0066,00

33. 2022/0402 7,9966,00

34. 2022/1107 7,9459,00

35. 2022/0080 7,8054,00

36. 2022/0438 7,7860,00
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36. 2022/0477 7,7854,00

38. 2022/0404 7,6778,00

39. 2022/0410 7,6248,00

40. 2022/0433 7,6060,00

41. 2022/0067 7,5854,00

42. 2022/0068 7,5654,00

43. 2022/0446 7,5554,00

44. 2022/0405 7,5155,00

45. 2022/0407 7,4360,00

45. 2022/0444 7,4366,00

47. 2022/0155 7,4066,00

48. 2022/0495 7,3872,00

49. 2022/0081 7,3250,00

50. 2022/0084 7,2848,00

51. 2022/0419 7,2860,00

52. 2022/0442 7,2355,00

53. 2022/0432 7,2361,00

53. 2022/0434 7,2354,00

55. 2022/0062 7,0766,00

55. 2022/0431 7,0760,00

57. 2022/0413 7,0655,00

58. 2022/0500 7,0364,00

59. 2022/0083 7,0249,00

60. 2022/0064 6,9849,00

61. 2022/0445 6,9449,00

62. 2022/0441 6,9150,00

63. 2022/0426 6,9048,00

64. 2022/0058 6,8460,00

65. 2022/0435 6,7348,00

66. 2022/0488 6,7258,00

67. 2022/0449 6,7054,00

68. 2022/0504 6,6965,00

69. 2022/0436 6,6748,00

70. 2022/0476 6,6049,00

71. 2022/0493 6,5854,00

72. 2022/0418 6,5754,00
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73. 2022/0416 6,5466,00

74. 2022/0467 6,3860,00

75. 2022/0452 6,3659,00

76. 2022/0417 6,3354,00

77. 2022/0451 6,2348,00

78. 2022/0428 6,2155,00

79. 2022/0079 6,1854,00

80. 2022/0490 6,1654,00

81. 2022/0496 6,1054,00

82. 2022/0437 5,7660,00

83. 2022/0497 5,5853,00

84. 2022/0489 5,4957,00

85. 2022/0453 4,5048,00

86. 2022/0075 8,030,00

87. 2022/0423 6,0542,00

87. 2022/0471 6,0545,00

89. 2022/0485 5,8344,00

90. 2022/0403 5,8239,00

91. 2022/0483 5,7542,00

92. 2022/0430 5,7026,00

93. 2022/0159 5,4347,00

94. 2022/0502 5,3941,00

95. 2022/0455 5,3043,00

96. 2022/0482 5,1344,00

97. 2022/0408 5,0327,00

98. 2022/0158 4,9943,00

99. 2022/1101 4,9944,00

100. 2022/0160 4,9443,00

101. 2022/0409 4,9037,00

102. 2022/0429 4,7542,00

103. 2022/0161 4,7244,00

104. 2022/0498 4,4836,00

105. 2022/0166 4,4437,00

106. 2022/0499 4,4032,00

107. 2022/0425 4,3743,00

108. 2022/0456 4,300,00
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109. 2022/0475 4,2929,00

110. 2022/0505 4,2846,00

111. 2022/0468 4,1321,00

112. 2022/0070 4,1315,00

113. 2022/0163 4,1244,00

114. 2022/0469 4,0826,00

115. 2022/0164 4,0034,00

116. 2022/0415 3,5716,00

117. 2022/0085 3,3310,00

118. 2022/0465 3,3116,00

119. 2022/0450 3,2726,00

120. 2022/0167 3,1724,00

120. 2022/0440 3,170,00

122. 2022/0486 3,1322,00

123. 2022/0501 3,050,00

124. 2022/0076 2,920,00

125. 2022/1104 2,8628,00

126. 2022/0059 2,7810,00

127. 2022/0151 2,654,00

128. 2022/0454 2,3014,00

129. 2022/0078 2,1714,00

130. 2022/0484 1,820,00

131. 2022/0165 1,800,00

132. 2022/0162 1,700,00

133. 2022/0457 1,680,00

134. 2022/0474 1,324,00

135. 2022/0492 1,100,00

136. 2022/0412 1,070,00

137. 2022/0463 0,630,00

138. 2022/0472 -1,000,00
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В. Д. Декана
Проф. др Дарко Надић
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